
 

 

           21st June 2019 

Year 6 Upcoming Events 

Please find below a list of upcoming events for Year 6. 

Friday 28th June Costumes due in to school for the Leavers 
Play 

Sunday 30th June Robinwood outstanding balances to be fully 
paid 

Tuesday 2nd July Show Rehearsal 

Wednesday 3rd July Transition Day (for most Secondary Schools)  

Thursday 4th July KS2 Sports Day 1pm – 3pm 

Friday 5th July Y5 & Y6 Tri Science Day 

Tuesday 9th July Results from KS2 SATs due 

Medication Forms & Medication for 
Robinwood to be given to Mrs Parker via 
Parents/Carers 

Back-up Sports Day 

Wednesday 10th July – Friday 12th July Robinwood 

Tuesday 16th July Show Rehearsal 

Y6 Leavers party 6.30pm – 8.30pm @ 
Bankfield Hotel/Mercure 

Wednesday 17th July Dress Rehearsal 

Buddy Reward Trip 

Thursday 18th July Leavers Performance @ Harden 
Congregational Church – 3 tickets per child – 
however if this causes a problem and 
demands dictates, we may be able to put on 
another performance on the same day but 
earlier (subject to venue availability). 
          Children to arrive for 6.30pm  

          Performance starts @ 7pm 

Friday 19th July Final Awards Assembly – Approx 1.45pm TBC 

 



 

 

 

Any queries please do not hesitate to contact a member of the Year 6 team either 
in the playground, by email or leaving a message with Mrs Connor in the School 
Office. 

 

Kind regards 

Mr Weston, Mrs Buckroyd & Mrs Parker 

 


